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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2017
  DECEMBER, 2017   State Senate 
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 296,924

 340,037

 166,573

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 981

 8,114

 96,408

 45,358

 124,576

 5,355

 3,079

 13,053

 964

 11,620

 28,886

 101,072

 176,983

 5,176

 3,601

 11,735

 352

 9,654

 12,348

 48,849

 83,670

 3,958

 1,910

 5,832

 158,658  126,295  11,971

 172,495  154,796  12,746

 84,097  76,610  5,866

 515  425  41

 4,222  3,597  295

 57,057  37,383  1,968

 24,463  19,832  1,063

 64,018  58,268  2,290

 2,783  2,332  240

 1,731  1,211  137

 3,869  3,247  5,937

 492  434  38

 6,012  5,181  427

 15,207  13,054  625

 54,062  44,889  2,121

 89,045  84,355  3,583

 2,588  2,326  262

 1,866  1,514  221

 3,223  3,043  5,469

 187  153  12

 4,906  4,385  363

 6,407  5,727  214

 25,824  21,850  1,175

 42,092  40,174  1,404

 1,934  1,870  154

 962  835  113

 1,785  1,616  2,431

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  803,534



January 1 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Florida State Senate

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2017
  DECEMBER, 2017   State Senate 
VO_STTSTC_SNTE.LST Page  2  of 4  

11

13

15

District

District

District

 144,513

 134,234

 60,150

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 494

 2,784

 77,244

 21,776

 33,621

 2,570

 1,476

 4,548

 370

 3,707

 20,893

 48,330

 53,672

 2,171

 1,685

 3,406

 151

 3,232

 8,923

 22,301

 21,436

 1,651

 767

 1,689

 84,949  55,380  4,184

 74,583  55,723  3,928

 33,351  25,108  1,691

 286  186  22

 1,508  1,194  82

 47,475  28,312  1,457

 12,357  8,933  486

 19,185  13,864  572

 1,449  1,023  98

 893  524  59

 1,796  1,344  1,408

 215  141  14

 2,067  1,510  130

 11,692  8,773  428

 27,265  20,125  940

 29,878  22,694  1,100

 1,213  867  91

 975  622  88

 1,278  991  1,137

 83  63  5

 1,726  1,405  101

 4,935  3,846  142

 12,513  9,265  523

 12,123  8,949  364

 875  730  46

 424  313  30

 672  537  480

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,897       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 71,060

 95,969

 49,189

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 205

 1,924

 2,983

 6,355

 57,247

 755

 398

 1,193

 266

 2,983

 1,186

 14,038

 74,366

 960

 501

 1,669

 115

 2,067

 594

 7,356

 37,202

 699

 285

 871

 35,150  34,353  1,557

 46,690  46,975  2,304

 23,719  24,416  1,054

 98  103  4

 1,000  869  55

 1,390  1,543  50

 3,168  3,072  115

 28,548  27,770  929

 351  368  36

 194  190  14

 401  438  354

 124  137  5

 1,568  1,320  95

 475  692  19

 6,879  6,875  284

 36,486  36,634  1,246

 453  465  42

 226  250  25

 479  602  588

 65  46  4

 1,052  964  51

 245  339  10

 3,564  3,646  146

 18,038  18,633  531

 317  358  24

 138  129  18

 300  301  270

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,218       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 81,351

 109,834

 57,234

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 282

 3,406

 16,181

 17,227

 33,708

 2,030

 1,205

 7,312

 328

 4,930

 6,807

 38,704

 48,945

 2,045

 1,415

 6,660

 86

 4,355

 2,831

 19,192

 25,032

 1,608

 858

 3,272

 38,559  36,562  6,230

 51,222  52,098  6,514

 27,027  27,086  3,121

 131  136  15

 1,714  1,534  158

 8,192  7,528  461

 8,938  7,827  462

 16,285  16,634  789

 983  941  106

 644  497  64

 1,672  1,465  4,175

 153  156  19

 2,377  2,351  202

 3,040  3,589  178

 19,918  17,889  897

 22,681  25,027  1,237

 922  994  129

 665  642  108

 1,466  1,450  3,744

 39  44  3

 2,128  2,016  211

 1,227  1,542  62

 9,747  8,939  506

 11,931  12,592  509

 742  782  84

 400  393  65

 813  778  1,681

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  248,419       


